
Name Institution Country email ToR
1 Gordić Ljiljana PE Serbian Railways RS ljiljana.gordic@srbrail.rs 3.2

2 POPA MIHAELA University POLITEHNICA of Bucharest, 

Transport Faculty

RO mihaela.popa@upb.ro 3.1&3.2

3 KATSAROS EVANGELOS TRAINOSE S.A. GR ekatsaro@gmail.com 3.1&3.2

4 Ivanovici Florina-Alina The Municipality of Slobozia RO integrare@sloboziail.ro 3.1

5 DOBRE DANIELA CN APDF SA GIURGIU RO apdf_proiecte@yahoo.com 3.2

6 TRAISTARU ANCA CN APDF SA GIURGIU RO apdf_proiecte@yahoo.com 3.2

7 POPAZU DENISA CN APDF SA GIURGIU RO apdf_proiecte@yahoo.com 3.2

8 DELEA ADRIAN CN APDF SA GIURGIU RO apdf_proiecte@yahoo.com 3.2



Name Institution Country email ToR
9 Carnu Adriana Administration of the Navigable Canals RO marketing@acn.ro 3.1&3.2

10 Florin Nemtanu ITS Romania RO fnemtanu@yahoo.com 3.1&3.2

11 Mező, Gergely RSOE HU gergely.mezo@rsoe.hu 3.2

12 LEGANEL ANA CERONAV CONSTANTA RO analeganel@ceronav.ro 3.1

13 MANOLE GHIULER CERONAV CONSTANTA RO ghiulermanole@ceronav.ro 3.1

14 Peri Matteo Unione Regionale Camere di 

Commercio del Veneto  (Italy)

RO sportelloeuropa@cameradicommerci

o.ro

3.2

15 Isolda-Maria Constantin  Integral Consulting R&D Bucharest 

(advisor Autoritatea Feroviară Română)

RO isolda.constantin@integralconsulting.r

o

3.1

16 METERNA SILVIU THE MARITIME DANUBE PORTS 

ADMINISTRATION GALATI

RO projects@apdm.galati.ro 3.2

17 METERNA LUMINITA THE MARITIME DANUBE PORTS 

ADMINISTRATION GALATI

RO projects@apdm.galati.ro 3.2

18 DANILA RALUCA THE MARITIME DANUBE PORTS 

ADMINISTRATION GALATI

RO projects@apdm.galati.ro 3.2

19 CARLO FORTUNA CENTRAL EUROPEAN INITIATIVE -FOCAL 

POINT FOR TRANSPORT AND CORRIDOR 

5

IT fortuna@cei-es.org 3.1&3.2

20 ANNA MARCONATO CENTRAL EUROPEAN INITIATIVE -FOCAL 

POINT FOR TRANSPORT AND CORRIDOR 

5

IT Marconato@cei-es.org 3.1&3.2

21 Orlandi, James Venice Port Authority IT mara.pitaccolo@port.venice.it 3.2

22 Pitaccolo Mara Venice Port Authority IT mara.pitaccolo@port.venice.it 3.2



Name Institution Country email ToR
23 Xhakoni Ina Durres Municipality AL ixhakoni@yahoo.it 3.1

24 Jelyazkova Silviya Ministry of Regional Development and 

Public Works

BG szhelyazkova@mrrb.government.bg 3.1&3.2

25 Boncheva Margarita Ministry of Regional Development and 

Public Works

BG mboncheva@mrrb.government.bg 3.1&3.2

26 Pavol Marušinec    Ministry of transport construction and 

regional development    

SK  pavol.marusinec@mindop.sk    3.1&3.2

27 FEOLA EMANUELE ITALIAN MINISTRY OF ECONOMICS AND 

FINANCE

IT emanuele.feola@tesoro.it 3.1&3.2

28 Stavri Dimitrov   Todor Kableshkov Higher School of 

Transport (VTU)    

BG  stavri_dimitrov@hotmail.com    3.1&3.2

29 Gateley Alexis TREDIT S.A. GR agateley@tredit.gr 3.1&3.2

30 ZINNANTI Mauro AUTONOMOUS REGION OF FRIULI 

VENEZIA GIULIA

IT mauro.zinnanti@regione.fvg.it 3.2

31 IONESCU   SERGIU RIVER ADMINISTRATION OF THE LOWER 

DANUBE    -    GIURGIU 

RO sergiu.ionescu.ro@gmail.com 3.2

32 DUMBRAVA - ANDREI  CATRINEL CATALINA RIVER ADMINISTRATION OF THE LOWER 

DANUBE –GALATI 

RO dumbrava.catalina@afdj.ro;  

investitii@afdj.ro

3.2

33 REJA ELISABETTA FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA REGION IT elisabetta.reja@regione.fvg.it 3.1&3.2

34 Lukic Zoran Directorate for Inland Waterways RS zlukic@plovput.rs 3.2

35 Ivan Mitrovic Directorate for Inland Waterways RS imitrovic@plovput.rs 3.1

36 Doina Anastase Romanian Union of Public Transport RO doina.anastase@urtp.ro 3.1

37 Octavian Grigorie Romanian Road Authority RO Octavian_grigorie@yahoo.com 3.1&3.2



Name Institution Country email ToR
38 Luciana Stan Romanian Road Authority RO Luciana_A_stan@yahoo.com 3.1&3.2

39 Andreea Buica Romanian Road Authority RO Andreea_buica@yahoo.com 3.1&3.2

40 Dragomirescu Adrian National Railways Company CFR SA RO adrian.dragomirescu@cfr.ro 3.1

41 Dedu Ion City Hall Bucharest RO ion.dedu@bucuresti-primaria.ro 3.1

42 Atanasiu Filip City Hall Bucharest RO filip.atanasiu@bucuresti-primaria.ro 3.1

43 Mihaescu Melania City Hall Bucharest RO melania.mihaescu@bucuresti-

primaria.ro

3.1

44 CARAMAN  DAN EUROCONSENS RO dfistung@yahoo.com 3.1&3.2

45 Andronache Elena Nicoleta National Company Maritime Port of 

Constanta

RO Nandronache@constantza-port.ro 3.1&3.2

46 Lascu Oana Simona National Company Maritime Port of 

Constanta

RO Slascu@constantza-port.ro 3.1&3.2

47 MUICA Ana Ministry of Regional Development and 

Tourism

RO ana.muica@mdrt.ro 3.1&3.2

48 Cristina Stancila ADO Group of companies RO ado@planitas.ro 3.2

49 Zeljko Ridjic Railways of Federation of Bosnia and 

Herzegovina 

BiH zeljko.ridjic@zfbh.ba 3.1&3.2

50 Milosav Georgijevic University of Novi Sad, Fac. of  Eng. RS georgije@uns.ac.rs 3.2

51 Gejza Legen Agency for the support of regional 

development 

SK legen@arr.sk 3.1

52 Vladimir Novák Agentura rozvoja vodnej dopravy 

(Waterborne Transport Development 

Agency) 

SK vladimir.novak@sps.sk 3.1&3.2

53 Csaba Hargitai Budapest University of Technology and 

Economics

HU cshargitai@rht.bme.hu 3.2

54 Alberto Preti INSTITUTE FOR TRANSPORT AND 

LOGISTICS - ITL

IT APreti@Regione.Emilia-Romagna.it 3.1&3.2



Name Institution Country email ToR
55 Blaz Jemensek Prometni institut Ljubljana d.o.o. 

(Institute of Traffic and Transport 

Ljubljana) 

SI blaz.jemensek@prometni-institut.si 3.1&3.2


